Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CM-2022-
00159

SC-2022-
00278

FD-2022-
00065

FD-2022-
00065

CF-2022-
00216

TR-2022-
00739

TR-2022-
00740

TR-2022-
00741

TR-2022-
00742

CS-2022-
00162

TR-2022-
00743

TR-2022-
00744

CF-2022-
00217

TR-2022-
00745

FD-2022-
00067

Filed
On

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

Party

BUFFALOHEAD, ISAIAH
EZRA Defendant

COLLINS, PAM Defendant

DILL, ETHAN
BRYANT Plaintiff

DILL, KYLIE
DAWN Defendant

DUVALL, DEVON
JAMES Defendant

GOMEZ, KEVIN
LEO Defendant

GOMEZ, KEVIN
LEO Defendant

HARRIS, CAITLIN
LEIGH Defendant

HOWARD, KENNETH
ALMON Defendant

JONES, CYNTHIA
RAYE Defendant

KNOCK, RANAE
KAY Defendant
LONGORIA, ERIKA
L Defendant

MCDANIEL, SHANNON
KATHERINE Defendant

MCKENZIE, ABIGAIL
BROOKE Defendant

MILLER, HENRY A Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BUFFALOHEAD, ISAIAH
EZRA

TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs.
COLLINS, PAM

DILL, ETHAN BRYANT vs.
DILL, KYLIE DAWN

DILL, ETHAN BRYANT vs.
DILL, KYLIE DAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DUVALL, DEVON JAMES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GOMEZ, KEVIN LEO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GOMEZ, KEVIN LEO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HARRIS, CAITLIN LEIGH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

HOWARD, KENNETH ALMON
RESURGENT RECEIVABLES,

LLC vs. JONES, CYNTHIA
RAYE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KNOCK, RANAE KAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LONGORIA, ERIKA L

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCDANIEL, SHANNON
KATHERINE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCKENZIE, ABIGAIL
BROOKE

MILLER, JAMAI NICOLE vs.

MILLER, HENRY A

Offense or Cause

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
BATTERY (MIS)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

BURGLARY, FIRST DEGREE (FEL)

DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 3RD OR SUB
OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

INDEBTEDNESS

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF
TRAFFIC (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC
2/MORE (FEL)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200745
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200745
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200744
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200744
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200743
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200743
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200742
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200742
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200741
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200741
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200740
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200740
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200739
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200739
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200216
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200216
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200278
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200278
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200159
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200159
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

FD-2022-
00067

TR-2022-
00746

TR-2022-
00747

TR-2022-
00732

CF-2022-
00219

TR-2022-
00733

TR-2022-
00734

TR-2022-
00735

CS-2022-
00162

PB-2022-
00061

TR-2022-
00736

TR-2022-
00737

CS-2022-
00161

TR-2022-
00748

TR-2022-
00749

Filed
On

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022
05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

05/05/2
022

Party

MILLER, JAMAI
NICOLE Plaintiff

MINSHALL, HUNTER
RAY Defendant

NEAL, JOHNATHON
JEROME Defendant

ONEILL, HALEY
JANE Defendant

OWENS, CARL
RICHARD Defendant OSW

PEREZ-VARGAS, JAVIER
JOSE Defendant

RAMIREZ MUNOZ,
HERIBERTO Defendant

RAMIREZ MUNOZ,
HERIBERTO Defendant

RESURGENT RECEIVABLES,
LLC Plaintiff

RICHARDSON, VIOLA
PEARL Plaintiff
ROGERS, TREY
PHILLUP Defendant

ROGERS, TREY
PHILLUP Defendant

RYAN, DEBBIE Defendant
SEYBOLD, MICHAEL
ARLEN Defendant

SHAFFER, DONALD
E Defendant

Case

MILLER, JAMAI NICOLE vs.
MILLER, HENRY A

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MINSHALL, HUNTER RAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
NEAL, JOHNATHON JEROME

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ONEILL, HALEY JANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
OWENS, CARL RICHARD

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PEREZ-VARGAS, JAVIER
JOSE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RAMIREZ MUNOZ,
HERIBERTO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RAMIREZ MUNOZ,
HERIBERTO

RESURGENT RECEIVABLES,
LLC vs. JONES, CYNTHIA
RAYE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROGERS, TREY PHILLUP

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROGERS, TREY PHILLUP

SYNCHRONY BANK vs.
RYAN, DEBBIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SEYBOLD, MICHAEL ARLEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SHAFFER, DONALD E

Offense or Cause

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
PERSON INVOLVED IN PERSONAL

INJURY ACCIDENT WHILE DUI
(FEL)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

INDEBTEDNESS

SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

SPEEDING 36-OVER

DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

INDEBTEDNESS

OVERLOAD 4001 THRU 5000 LB
(TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200749
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200749
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200748
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200748
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200737
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200737
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200736
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200736
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200735
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200735
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200734
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200734
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200733
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200733
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200732
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200732
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200747
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200747
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200746
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200746
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200067
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CM-2022-
00160

CS-2022-
00161

CF-2022-
00218

SC-2022-
00278

FD-2022-
00066

FD-2022-
00066

TR-2022-
00750

TR-2022-
00738

Filed
On

05/05/20
22

05/05/20
22

05/05/20
22

05/05/20
22

05/05/20
22

05/05/20
22

05/05/20
22

05/05/20
22

Party

STEPHENS, JESSE
GARRETT Defendant

SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff

TOMEK, ALISHA
DAWN Defendant

TOMPKINS, JOE W. Plaintiff
TRESSLER,
ANDREW Defendant

TRESSLER,
SHEYLEE Plaintiff

WARD, SKYLAR
DEAN Defendant

WHITE, KENNETH
ALLAN Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
STEPHENS, JESSE GARRETT

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. RYAN,
DEBBIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TOMEK, ALISHA DAWN

TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. COLLINS,

PAM

TRESSLER, SHEYLEE vs.
TRESSLER, ANDREW

TRESSLER, SHEYLEE vs.
TRESSLER, ANDREW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARD,

SKYLAR DEAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WHITE, KENNETH ALLAN

Offense or Cause

PROTECTIVE ORDER
VIOLATION (MIS)

INDEBTEDNESS
BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE,

AFC (FEL)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L.
(TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200738
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200738
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200750
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200750
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200278
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200278
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200160
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

