Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00159	05/05/2 022	BUFFALOHEAD, ISAIAH EZRA <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUFFALOHEAD, ISAIAH EZRA	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00278	05/05/2 022	COLLINS, PAM Defendant	TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. COLLINS, PAM	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	FD-2022-	05/05/2	DILL, ETHAN	DILL, ETHAN BRYANT vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00065	022	BRYANT <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	DILL, KYLIE DAWN	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2022-	05/05/2	DILL, KYLIE	DILL, ETHAN BRYANT vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00065	022	DAWN <mark>Defendant</mark>	DILL, KYLIE DAWN	MARRIAGE
Kay	CF-2022-	05/05/2	DUVALL, DEVON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BURGLARY, FIRST DEGREE (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00216	022	JAMES <mark>Defendant</mark>	DUVALL, DEVON JAMES	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00739	05/05/2 022	GOMEZ, KEVIN LEO <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOMEZ, KEVIN LEO	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 3RD OR SUB OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2022-	05/05/2	GOMEZ, KEVIN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	00740	022	LEO <b>Defendant</b>	GOMEZ, KEVIN LEO	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	05/05/2	HARRIS, CAITLIN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00741	022	LEIGH <mark>Defendant</mark>	HARRIS, CAITLIN LEIGH	
Kay	TR-2022-	05/05/2	HOWARD, KENNETH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00742	022	ALMON Defendant	HOWARD, KENNETH ALMON	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00162	05/05/2 022	JONES, CYNTHIA RAYE <mark>Defendant</mark>	RESURGENT RECEIVABLES, LLC vs. JONES, CYNTHIA RAYE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2022-	05/05/2	KNOCK, RANAE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF
(Newkirk)	00743	022	KAY <b>Defendant</b>	KNOCK, RANAE KAY	TRAFFIC (TR)
Kay	TR-2022-	05/05/2	LONGORIA, ERIKA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00744	022	L <b>Defendant</b>	LONGORIA, ERIKA L	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00217	05/05/2 022	MCDANIEL, SHANNON KATHERINE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCDANIEL, SHANNON KATHERINE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00745	05/05/2 022	MCKENZIE, ABIGAIL BROOKE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCKENZIE, ABIGAIL BROOKE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	FD-2022-	05/05/2	MILLER, HENRY A Defendant	MILLER, JAMAI NICOLE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00067	022		MILLER, HENRY A	MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00067	05/05/2 022	MILLER, JAMAI NICOLE Plaintiff	MILLER, JAMAI NICOLE vs. MILLER, HENRY A	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00746	05/05/2 022	MINSHALL, HUNTER RAY <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MINSHALL, HUNTER RAY	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00747	05/05/2 022	NEAL, JOHNATHON JEROME Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEAL, JOHNATHON JEROME	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00732	05/05/2 022	ONEILL, HALEY JANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ONEILL, HALEY JANE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00219	05/05/2 022	OWENS, CARL RICHARD Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OWENS, CARL RICHARD	PERSON INVOLVED IN PERSONAL INJURY ACCIDENT WHILE DUI (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00733	05/05/2 022	PEREZ-VARGAS, JAVIER JOSE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEREZ-VARGAS, JAVIER JOSE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00734	05/05/2 022	RAMIREZ MUNOZ, HERIBERTO <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMIREZ MUNOZ, HERIBERTO	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00735	05/05/2 022	RAMIREZ MUNOZ, HERIBERTO <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMIREZ MUNOZ, HERIBERTO	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00162	05/05/2 022	RESURGENT RECEIVABLES, LLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	RESURGENT RECEIVABLES, LLC vs. JONES, CYNTHIA RAYE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00061	05/05/2 022	RICHARDSON, VIOLA PEARL Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00736	05/05/2 022	ROGERS, TREY PHILLUP <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROGERS, TREY PHILLUP	SPEEDING 36-OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00737	05/05/2 022	ROGERS, TREY PHILLUP <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROGERS, TREY PHILLUP	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00161	05/05/2 022	RYAN, DEBBIE Defendant	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. RYAN, DEBBIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00748	05/05/2 022	SEYBOLD, MICHAEL ARLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SEYBOLD, MICHAEL ARLEN	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00749	05/05/2 022	SHAFFER, DONALD E Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHAFFER, DONALD E	OVERLOAD 4001 THRU 5000 LB (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2022-	05/05/20	STEPHENS, JESSE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00160	22	GARRETT <mark>Defendant</mark>	STEPHENS, JESSE GARRETT	VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00161	05/05/20 22	SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. RYAN, DEBBIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2022-	05/05/20	TOMEK, ALISHA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE,
(Newkirk)	00218	22	DAWN <mark>Defendant</mark>	TOMEK, ALISHA DAWN	AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00278	05/05/20 22	TOMPKINS, JOE W. Plaintiff	TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. COLLINS, PAM	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	FD-2022-	05/05/20	TRESSLER,	TRESSLER, SHEYLEE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00066	22	ANDREW <b>Defendant</b>	TRESSLER, ANDREW	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2022-	05/05/20	TRESSLER,	TRESSLER, SHEYLEE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00066	22	SHEYLEE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	TRESSLER, ANDREW	MARRIAGE
Kay	TR-2022-	05/05/20	WARD, SKYLAR	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARD,	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00750	22	DEAN <b>Defendant</b>	SKYLAR DEAN	
Kay	TR-2022-	05/05/20	WHITE, KENNETH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L.
(Newkirk)	00738	22	ALLAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	WHITE, KENNETH ALLAN	(TR)